
Day Date Day Date
Mon 10/13/2025 Cranes @ Kings Gulls @ Pels Mon 1/12/2026 Gulls @ Cranes Pels @ Kings
Wed 10/15/2025 Cranes @ Gulls Pels @ Kings Wed 1/14/2026 Kings @ Gulls Pels @ Cranes
Fri 10/17/2025 Gulls @ Kings Cranes @ Pels Fri 1/16/2026 Pels @ Gulls Kings @ Cranes
Mon 10/20/2025 Kings @ Pels Gulls @ Cranes Mon 1/29/2026 Cranes @ Pels Gulls @ Kings
Wed 10/22/2025 Pels @ Cranes Kings @ Gulls Wed 1/21/2026 Pels @ Gulls Kings @ Cranes
Fri 10/24/2025 Gulls @ Pels Cranes @ Kings Fri 1/23/2026 Gulls @ Cranes Pels @ Kings
Mon 10/27/2025 Gulls @ Kings Cranes @ Pels Mon 1/26/2026 Cranes @ Kings Gulls @ Pels
Wed 10/29/2025 Kings @ Cranes Pels @ Gulls Wed 1/27/2026 Kings @ Pels Cranes @ Gulls
Fri 10/31/2025 Pels @ Kings Gulls @ Cranes Fri 1/30/2026 Gulls @ Kings Pels @ Cranes
Mon 11/3/2025 Gulls @ Pels Cranes @ Kings Mon 2/2/2026 Cranes @ Gulls Pels @ Kings
Wed 11/5/2025 Cranes @ Gulls Kings @ Pels Wed 2/4/2026 Kings @ Gulls Cranes @ Pels
Fri 11/7/2025 Pels @ Cranes Kings @ Gulls Fri 2/6/2026 Gulls @ Pels Kings @ Cranes
Mon 11/10/2025 Kings @ Pels Gulls @ Cranes Mon 2/9/2026 Cranes @ Pels Gulls @ Kings
Wed 11/12/2025 Cranes @ Pels Gulls @ Kings Wed 2/11/2026 Pels @ Gulls Kings @ Cranes
Fri 11/14/2025 Kings @ Cranes Pels @ Gulls Fri 2/13/2026 Kings @ Pels Cranes @ Gulls
Mon 11/17/2025 Gulls @ Kings Cranes @ Pels Mon 2/16/2026 Cranes @ Kings Pels @ Gulls
Wed 11/19/2025 Gulls @ Pels Cranes @ Kings Wed 2/18/2026 Kings @ Pels Gulls @ Cranes
Fri 11/21/2025 Cranes @ Gulls Kings @ Pels Fri 2/20/2026 Kings @ Gulls Pels @ Cranes

Mon 2/23/2026 Gulls @ Cranes Pels @ Kings
Mon 12/1/2025 Pels @ Gulls Cranes @ Kings Wed 2/25/2026 Gulls @ Kings Cranes @ Pels
Wed 12/3/2025 Pels @ Kings Gulls @ Cranes Fri 2/27/2026 Kings @ Cranes Gulls @ Pels
Fri 12/5/2025 Kings @ Gulls Pels @ Cranes Mon 3/2/2026 Cranes @ Pels Kings @ Gulls
Mon 12/8/2025 Cranes @ Gulls Kings @ Pels Wed 3/4/2026 Kings @ Cranes Pels @ Gulls
Wed 12/10/2025 Pels @ Cranes Kings @ Gulls Fri 3/6/2026 Pels @ Kings Gulls @ Cranes
Fri 12/12/2025 Cranes @ Kings Gulls @ Pels Mon 3/9/2026 Gulls @ Pels Cranes @ Kings
Mon 12/15/2025 Pels @ Cranes Kings @ Gulls Wed 3/11/2026 Cranes @ Gulls Kings @ Pels
Wed 12/17/2025 Pels @ Gulls Cranes @ Kings Fri 3/13/2026 Gulls @ Kings Cranes @ Pels
Fri 12/19/2025 Gulls @ Cranes Pels @ Kings Mon 3/16/2026 Pels @ Kings Gulls @ Cranes

Wed 3/18/2026 Pels @ Cranes Kings @ Gulls
Mon 1/5/2026 Kings @ Cranes Gulls @ Pels Fri 3/20/2026 Kings @ Cranes Pels @ Gulls
Wed 1/7/2026 Pels @ Kings Cranes @ Gulls Mon 3/23/2026
Fri 1/9/2026 Cranes @ Pels Kings @ Gulls Wed 3/25/2026

 

Updated August 11, 2025 *Banquet scheduled TBD
*Playoff flex date 4/8

Wed  4/1 Game 5: Game 3 winner vs Game 4 loser    
Fri 4/3  Game 6: Game 5 winner vs Game 4 winner    

Mon 4/6  Game 7 (If needed): Game 6 Rematch
*Team with best regular season record is home team

2025-2026 Season Schedule                        
93RD SEASON

~ THANKSGIVING BREAK - No Games 11/24 - 11/28 ~

~ END OF REGULAR SEASON ~
PLAYOFF SCHEDULE

Mon 3/30  Game 3: Round 1 losers; Game4: Round 1 winners 

9:30 11:30 9:30 11:30

Fri 3/27  Game 1: 3rd @ 2nd; Game 2: 4th @ 1st       

~ HOLIDAY BREAK - No Games 12/22 - 1/2 ~

~ END OF FIRST HALF ~

Makeup Dates
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